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EARLY VOTING SCHEDULE 

 
 STATE GENERAL ELECTION 

 

 TUESDAY, NOVEMBER 8, 2022 

 

Early voting will be held at Town Hall in Memorial Hall at 

1196 Main Street, Holden on the following days. 

 

Day of the Week Date Hours of Operation 

Saturday October 22, 2022 9AM to 3PM 

Sunday October 23, 2022 No EV Hours 

Monday October 24, 2022 9AM to 3PM 

Tuesday October 25, 2022 9AM to 5PM 

Wednesday October 26, 2022 9AM to 3PM 

Thursday October 27, 2022 9AM to 3PM 

Friday October 28, 2022 9AM to 12PM Noon 

Saturday October 29, 2022 9AM to 5PM 

Saturday October 29, 2022 Voter Registration 

Deadline until 5PM 

Sunday October 30, 2022 No EV Hours 

Monday October 31, 2022 8AM to 4PM 

Tuesday November 1, 2022 8AM to 7PM 

Wednesday November 2, 2022 8AM to 4PM 

Thursday November 3, 2022 8AM to 4PM 

Friday November 4, 2022 8AM to 12PM Noon 

 

TOWN OF HOLDEN 

MASSACHUSETTS 
 

OFFICE OF THE TOWN CLERK 
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General Election the polls will be open from 

7:00 AM to 8:00 PM on Tuesday, November 8, 2022 
 

POLLING LOCATIONS 

Precinct 1 - Senior Center, 1130 Main Street  

Precinct 2 - Senior Center, 1130 Main Street  

                                      Precinct 3 – Davis Hill School, use 175 Highland Street Driveway 

Precinct 4 - Mountview School, 270 Shrewsbury Street  

Precinct 5 – Mountview School, 270 Shrewsbury Street 

Precinct 6 - Davis Hill School, use 175 Highland Street Driveway   

 
 
 


